
District Governor Club Visits 2023-2024 - By Club Name 
Date Meeting Time Club AG
6-Dec Wed 12 PM Alma Michelle Robinson
31-Jul Monday 5:30 PM Altus Michelle Robinson
10-Oct Tuesday 12 PM Aurora Wally Bloss
7-Jul Friday 7 AM Bartlesville Daybreak Janie Green

16-Oct Monday 12 PM Bartlesville noon Ben Ames
20-Jul Thursday 5:30 PM Bella Vista Dick Schrad
19-Jul Wednesday  12 PM Bentonville Holly Holiman
4-Dec Monday 5:30 PM Bentonville Satellite Holly Holiman
8-Aug Tuesday 12 PM Berryville Terry Bushay
3-Oct Tuesday 11:30 AM Bixby Laura Garrett
2-Aug Wed 12 PM Booneville Aaron Brewer
13-Jul Thursday 12 PM Bristow Lisa Engel
2-Oct Monday 12 PM Broken Arrow Laura Garrett

11-Oct Wed 11:45 am Bull Shoals Terry Bushay
14-Sep Thursday 6:30 PM Carthage Wally Bloss
9-Aug Wed 12 PM Cassville Dick Schrad
9-Nov Thursday 11:45 AM Chanute Stan Grigsby
19-Sep Tuesday 12 PM Claremore Janie Green
16-Nov Thursday 7 AM Claremore Reveille Lisa Engel
28-Nov Tuesday 12 PM Coffeyville Ananda Jayawardhana
7-Dec Thursday 12 PM Coweta Janie Green

10-Aug Thursday 12 PM Eureka Springs Terry Bushay
20-Jul Thursday 12 PM Fayetteville Dick Schrad
5-Dec Tuesday  12PM Fayetteville Northside Dick Schrad
25-Oct Wed 12 PM Fort Scott Ananda Jayawardhana
27-Oct Friday 12 PM Fredonia Stan Grigsby
13-Dec Wednesday (11am/noon??) Frontenac Ananda Jayawardhana
26-Jul Wed 12 PM Ft. Smith Michelle Robinson
25-Jul Tuesday 12 PM Ft. Smith Southside Michelle Robinson
18-Oct Wednesday 12pm Grove Dick Schrad
31-Aug Thur Noon Harrison Terry Bushay
4-Oct Wed 12 PM Henryetta Tim Holder

11-Aug Friday 9 AM Holiday Island Holly Holiman
10-Nov Friday 12 PM Independence Sonia Larimore
26-Oct Thursday 12 PM Iola Heidi Johnson
2-Oct Monday 5:45 PM Jenks Laura Garrett

14-Sep Thursday 12 PM Joplin Heidi Johnson
15-Sep Friday 6:45 AM Joplin Daybreak Wally Bloss
5-Sep Tuesday 12 PM  (1st/3rd) Lamar Ananda Jayawardhana

15-Aug Tuesday 12 PM McAlester Tim Holder
14-Nov Tuesday 12 PM Miami Sonia Larimore
28-Aug 2nd/4th Monday Mid-Marion Terry Bushay
12-Oct 2nd/4th Thursday Mountain Home Terry Bushay
30-Aug Wed 12 PM Mt. Vernon Wally Bloss
2-Nov Thursday 12 PM Muskogee Stan Evetts
31-Oct Tuesday 12 PM Neodesha Sonia Larimore
6-Sep Wed 12 PM Neosho Wally Bloss

14-Dec Thursday 12 PM Nevada Stan Grigsby
5-Oct Thursday 12 PM Okmulgee Tim Holder
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7-Sep Thursday 12 PM Owasso Stan Evetts
1-Aug Tuesday 12 PM Ozark Aaron Brewer
27-Sep Wednesday 12pm Paris Aaron Brewer
30-Nov Thursday 12 PM Parsons Sonia Larimore
24-Oct Tuesday 12 PM Pittsburg Stan Grigsby
1-Nov Wed 7 AM (1st/3rd) Pittsburg Sunrise Heidi Johnson
16-Aug Wed 12 PM Poteau Tim Holder
14-Jul Friday 12PM Pryor Stan Evetts
18-Jul Tuesday 12 PM Rogers Holly Holiman
17-Jul Monday 5:45 PM Rogers Downtown Holly Holiman

25-Aug Friday 12 PM Sand Springs Lisa Engel
26-Sep Tuesday 12 PM Sapulpa Lisa Engel
12-Sep Tuesday 12 PM Siloam Springs Michelle Robinson
24-Aug Thursday 12 PM Skiatook Laura Garrett
17-Jul Monday 12 PM Springdale & Satellite Holly Holiman
17-Oct Tuesday 12 PM Tahlequah Stan Evetts
8-Nov Wed 11:30 AM Tulsa Laura Garrett
19-Oct Thursday 12 PM Tulsa North Ben Ames
7-Nov Tuesday 11:50 AM Tulsa Southeast Ben Ames
28-Sep Thursday 12 PM Tulsa Southside Ben Ames
15-Nov Wed 6:45 AM Tulsa Sunrise Laura Garrett
22-Aug Tuesday 12 PM Tulsa Will Rogers Janie Green
27-Jul Thursday 12 PM Van Buren Aaron Brewer

29-Nov Wed 12 PM Vinita Dick Schrad
12-Dec Tuesday 12 PM Wagoner Stan Evetts
13-Sep Wed 11:45 AM Webb Cty/Carl Junc Heidi Johnson
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